

STATE OF CONNECTICUT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

FOR THE STATE COLLEGES

RESOLUTION

concerning

SIGNING OF DOCUMENTS

For The

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR STATE COLLEGES

February 2, 1979

RESOLVED, That the following individual be authorized to sign necessary and appropriate payrolls, contracts, agreements, or documents executed under the policies of the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges.

> Brendan J. Kennedy, Assistant to the Executive Director, Board of Trustees for the Connecticut State Colleges.

> > A Certified True Copy:

James A. Frost

Éxecutive Director

Office of the Executive Director

P.O. BOX 2008 NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 06050

Telephone: (203) 827-7700

February 9, 1979

TO: The Honorable Barbara B. Kennelly, Secretary of State
The Honorable J. Edward Caldwell, Comptroller
The Honorable Carl Ajello, Attorney General
Mrs. Sandra Biloon, State Personnel Director
Auditors of Public Accounts
Office of Policy and Management

Attached is copy of Board Resolution #79-22 authorizing Brendan J. Kennedy to sign official documents for the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges during the academic year. The resolution was adopted by the Board at its regular meeting on February 2, 1979.

E. A. Higgins

Associate for Board Affairs

Attachment

Office of the Executive Director

P.O. BOX 2008 NEW BRITAIN, CONNECTICUT 06050

Telephone: (203) 827-7700

February 9, 1979

TO: The Honorable Barbara B. Kennelly, Secretary of State
The Honorable J. Edward Caldwell, Comptroller
The Honorable Carl Ajello, Attorney General
Mrs. Sandra Biloon, State Personnel Director
Auditors of Public Accounts
Office of Policy and Management

Attached is copy of Board Resolution #79-22 authorizing Brendan J. Kennedy to sign official documents for the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges during the academic year. The resolution was adopted by the Board at its regular meeting on February 2, 1979.

E. A. Higgins

Associate for Board Affairs

Attachment



STATE OF CONNECTICUT

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
FOR THE STATE COLLEGES

RESOLUTION

concerning

SIGNING OF DOCUMENTS

For The

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR STATE COLLEGES

February 2, 1979

RESOLVED, That the following individual be authorized to sign necessary and appropriate payrolls, contracts, agreements, or documents executed under the policies of the Board of Trustees for the State Colleges.

Brendan J. Kennedy, Assistant to the Executive Director, Board of Trustees for the Connecticut State Colleges.

A Certified True Copy:

James A. Frost

Executive Director

ln	le	r	d	e	p	a	r	8	n	n	e	n	1	À	1	e	S	S	a	G	e
	-20																			_	

	REV. 5/73	SAVE TIME: Handwritten mess. Use carbon if you really need a co	ages are acceptable. by If typewritten, ignore faint lincs
	NAME	POTER.	DATE
	F. Leggio	Chief	February 8, 1979
To	AGENCY	ADDRESS	
	Comptrollers, Central Accts Payable	20 Trinity Street, Hartford,	CT 06115
	NAME //	Associate for Board	TELEPHONE
From	E. Higgins betty fengeless	Affairs	827-7700
		ADDRESS	
	Bd. of Trustees for State Colleges	P. O. Box 2008, New Britain,	CT 06050
SUBJECT			
	Signature Authorization Card CO-512		Marie In Special Control of the Section of the Sect
a series and series	Enclosed please find Signature Auth		
	J. Kennedy, Board of Trustees for S		ege Board
agencies es en la region de	Resolution #79-22 for your records.		
			and the second s
	Thank you.		
Ar was supply from	rang pendigan dianggan penggan penggan pendigan pendigan penggan pendigan pendigan pendigan pendigan penggan p Penggan pendigan penggan penggan penggan pendigan pendigan penggan pendigan pendigan pendigan penggan pendigan	والعمل والمنطقة الصاور والمساور والماك أكأن والراجا هواوا الراب	and the second s
and the second of the	and the second s	and the control of t The control of the control of	and the second of the second o
an angan dipiri salah	and the second seco The second s	and the second s	المراقع في المراقع الم معمل المراقع ا
Milk Control (per Secondario) e Control (per Secondario) e	e tre globber a per men a service sembran a la la mana dalle para la		and my find promoting a city of
واستولواست	alika da karangan da karangan karangan kalangan da karangan karangan karangan karangan karangan kalangan karan Managan merupakan da karangan karangan karangan da karangan karangan karangan karangan karangan karangan karan		
	Encls. (3)		
and the second distribution of	and the second of the second o		
The second secon			
			المراجع المراج ولا المراجع ا

SAVE TIME: If convenient, handwrite reply to sender on this same sheet.

STATE OF CONNECTICUT - DEPARTMENT OF THE COMPTROLLER CENTRAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DIVISION

AGENCY NO. 047

AGENCY NAME	DATE
Board of Trustees for the State Colleges	February 2, 1970
The following persons are authorized to sign encumbrance and	l expenditure documents
SIGNATURE A Long of Long	S.GNAYURE
NAME (Type) Brendan J. Kennedy	NAME (Type)
Assistant to the Executive Director	TITLE
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE
NAME (Type)	NAME (Type)
TITLE	TITLE
SIGNATURE	SIGNATURE
NAME (Type)	NAME (Type)
	TITLE
Authorized By (Agency Head)	DATE
CLAIMS AUTHORIZATION CARD CO-512 DEV 1-75	